
 

 

  

SOUTH CENTRAL ZONE, HYDERABAD 
ROOM NO.: 704, 7th FLOOR, CGO TOWER, OLD PRAGA TOOLS PREMISES, KAVADIGUDA, SECUNDERABAD, TELANGANA, PIN:500 080 

 STD CODE: 040, EPABX Nos.-040-27534504, 27534505,27534507;  Email ID: ddgscz@gmail.com                         

S.No. Name 
S/Sri 

Designation Email Id Office Resi. Fax No. 

1. B. P. Singh Dy. Director General(SCZ) 
bpsingh2@dgms.gov.in 
ddgscz@gmail.com 

27532502 
27548980 

  

2. Smt. A. Padma Private Secretary to DDG ddgscz@gmail.com 27532502   

3. B. Behera Director (Elec) 
bbehera@dgms.gov.in 
bnbdgmse@dgms.gov.in 

27544632   

4. M. Arumugam Director (Mech) marumugam@dgms.gov.in 27534503   

5. S. G. Bhaisare Director (Mech) sgbhaisare@dgms.gov.in 27532504   

6. S. Anandavel Director (Elec) sanandavel@dgms.gov.in 27532504   

7. Dr. George John Inspector of Mines (OH) drgeorgejohn@dgms.gov.in 27532504   

8. Rajeev Omprakash Verma Dy. Director (Elec) rajeev.verma@dgms.gov.in 27534505   

9. Gaurav Laddha Dy. Director (Elec) gaur.1209@dgms.gov.in 27534507   

10. Dilip Kumar Dy. Director (Mech) dilip.kumar77@dgms.gov.in 27534507   

HYDERABAD REGION 1       M NO. 701;  Email ID: hydrg1@gmail.com 

1. 
Umesh Madhukar Rao 

Sarwarkar 

Director (Mining) 
 umrao@dgms.gov.in 27534501   

2. Sanath Kumar P Dy. Director (Mining) sanath.k85@dgms.gov.in 27534504   

3. Kamalesh Kumar Verma 
Dy. Director (Mining) kkverma.83@dgms.gov.in 27534504   

HYDERABAD REGION 2            ROOM NO. 701.;  Email ID: sczrg2dgms2@gmail.com 

1. Nageshwara Rao Namavrapu Director (Mining)  nageswarrao@dgms.gov.in 27534500   

2. Banothu Vernkanna Dy. Director (Mining)  vbanothu@dgms.gov.in 27534504   

3. Kanakam Prem Kumar Dy. Director (Mining) prem.kumar1991@dgms.gov.in 27534504   

HYDERABAD REGION 3,          ROOM NO. 701.; Email ID:  sczrg3dgms2@gmail.com 

1 Supriyo Chakraborty Director (Mining) schakraborty@dgms.gov.in    

2 K Gyaneshwar Dy. Director (Mining) gyaneswar@dgms.gov.in    

NELLORE REGION, Opp.SP Bunglow, Podalakur Road, Dargamitta, Nellore-524003, STD 0861;  Email ID:  snzneldgms@gmail.com                      

1. P Raghupati Director (Mining) rpeddireddy@dgms.gov.in 2327363   

1. K. Appala Naidu Dy. Director (Mining) kapplanaidu@dgms.gov.in    
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